SUTH%LAND Sutherland Hockey Club

HOcKEY CLUB 2017 Playing Fees

SDHC Sibling Discount

Fee Type Fee Total Fee
Senior Men
Full Playing Fee 515.00 N/A
Full Playing Fee — Goalie 30.00 N/A
Full Time Student (018) 385.00 N/A
Full Time Student — Goalie (018) 20.00 N/A
Junior Playing Seniors (U18) ** 250.00 N/A
Junior Playing Senior (U18) ** Goalie Fee 20.00 N/A
Senior Women
Full Playing Fee 360.00 N/A
Full Playing Fee Goalie 30.00 N/A
Full Time Student 265.00 N/A
Full Time Student Goalie 20.00 N/A
Junior Playing Seniors (U18) ** 200.00 N/A
Junior Playing Senior (U18) ** Goalie Fee 20.00 N/A
Juniors
ull 130.00 115.00
U13 and U15 135.00 120.00
U1z 165.00 150.00
Junior Goalie with own gear 15.00 0.00
SSHA Junior Girls (J1) 170.00 155.00
SSHA Junior Girls (J1) but also registered for 135.00 N/A
Mixed
Minkey
U7 & U9 Minkey Players ‘ 70.00 ‘ 55.00

All Fees are exclusive of Hockey NSW & Sydney South Fees which are payable online and
direct to Hockey NSW and Sydney South. Hockey NSW Fees can be found below.

** Junior Playing Senior Fee applies to juniors who have also paid a junior SDHC fee.
Juniors under this fee only need to pay Hockey NSW and Sydney South Fee once.

NB Sibling discount applies to subsequent children playing with SDHC only i.e. 1st Child pays
full fee remaining children receive $15 from their appropriate fee

NB 2 Goalie discount applies to Goalies with their own gear ONLY



Hockey NSW 2017 Registration Fees

Member Registration Fees

The following fees are applicable for individual registrations to Hockey NSW and MUST BE paid
online via the RevolutioniseSPORT console:

Personal Public RevSPORT
As at Jan Definition | NoEerAON | ) ident Liability | WP Tetl Fee TOTAL
1st Fee (incl. GST) | $1.60+
Insurance Insurance
2%
Over 18 DOB
1/01/1900 to $106.44 $8.90 $2.16 $117.50 $4.03 $121.53
31/12/1998
Under 18 DOB
1/01/1999 to $58.94 $8.90 $2.16 $70.00 $3.06 $73.06
31/12/2005
Under 11 DOB
1/01/2006 to $30.44 $8.90 $2.16 $41.50 $2.48 $43.98
31/12/2009
Under 7 DOB
1/01/2010 to $12.44 $8.90 $2.16 $23.50 $2.11 $25.61
today
Masters DOB
ONLY 1/01/1900 to $50.94 $8.90 $2.16 $62.00 $2.90 $64.90
31/12/1982
Non'Fl.a"”ng $14.94 $8.90 $2.16 $26.00 $2.16 $28.16
Officials
Sydney South Hockey Association Fee
Category Amount
Over 18 Player $20.00
Under 18 Player $20.00
Under 9 $10.00




